
Amend CSHB 4 (house committee printing) as follows:

(1)AAOn page 1, line 13, strike "$1,133,626,046" and

substitute "$1,140,437,249".

(2)AAOn page 2, line 14, strike "$2,541,907" and substitute

"$9,353,110".

(3)AAOn page 15, line 6, strike "$76,111,610" and substitute

"$69,300,407".

(4)AAOn page 15, line 12, strike Subdivision (1) and renumber

the remaining subdivisions accordingly.

1


